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National Code:

44-A00-001
44-A00-002
44-A00-004
44-00-005
44-A00-006
44-A00-007
44-A00-008
44-A00-009
44-A00-010
44-A00-014
44-A00-015
44-A00-041
44-A00-042
44-A00-043
44-A00-013
44-A00-047
44-A00-047
44-A00-047

Description:

Cholesterol

HDL Cholesterol

Uric Acid

Calcium

Inorganic Phosphorous
Alkaline Phosphatase
Triglyceride

Urea

Glucose (Freeze-dried)
ALT (GPT)

AST (GOT)

Creatinine

TCA Solution

Bilirubin

Bilirubin Elevated Control
Hbyc Reagent

Hbysc - Control Levels 1 &I
Hbyc- Control Levels 1 &I
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Method: Cat.number: Size Tests per Kit: No. of Kits: Minimum Order: “Unit Price: T&ﬁTP'ﬁ‘(J:e:
(CIP) (cIP)

CHOD-PAP CH201 6x 100ml 600 1337 400 $31.60 $42,249.20
Phosphotungstate Acid CH 203/S 4x80ml 640 441 100 $12.30 $5,424.30
Colorimetric UA 233 10 x 50ml 500 976 300 $51.65 $50,410.40
CPC CA 590 1 x200m! 200 1,694 400 $9.10 $15,415.40

uv PH1016 1 x 300ml 600 59 25 $22.95 $1,354.05

DEA AP 307 10 x 10ml 100 2373 600 $30.60 $72,613.80
GPO-PAP TR212 5x 100ml 500 1415 400 $78.30 $110,794.50
Modified Berthelot UR 107 5x100ml 500 3,720 750 $42.00 $156,240.00
GOD-PAP GL 364 10 x 100ml 1,000 3338 750 $41.40 $138,193.20
Colorimetric AL 146 2x100ml 200 1,302 350 $10.00 $13,020.00
Colorimetric AS 147 2x100ml 200 1,283 350 $10.00 $12,830.00
Colorimetric CR528 6 x 500ml 3,000 281 100 $49.00 $13,769.00
Colorimetric TA2704 1 x 2500m! 2,500 2 10 $53.50 $1,712.00
Jendrassik BR 412 2 x625ml 1,250 174 35 $34.50 $6,003.00

Control BE 454 10 x 3ml NIA 18 5 $30.45 $548.10
Latex Enhanced IT HA3830  R13x14,R23x14 84 1,621 350 $174.85 $283,431.85
Control HA5072 2%2x0.5ml N/A 162 50 §59.65 $9,663.30
Calibrator HA3444 2x8,5x2ml NIA 162 50 $97.90 $15,859.80

Grand Total: $949,531.90
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. 44-A00-001 CHOLESTEROL ENZ. 1ais pasd Colorometric 802,270 0.118 94,668
7. 44-A00-002 HDL cholesterol 1 pasd Colorometric 281,990 0.118 33,275
3. 44-A00-004 Uric Acid enz 1 axd Colorometric 487,842 0.118 57,565
4. 44-A00-005 Calcium lais st Colorometric 338,745 0.118 39,972
5. 44-A00-006 Phosphorus s and Colorometric 33,390 0.118 3,940
6. 44-A00-007 Alkaline Phosphatase fais oaad Colorometric 237,307 0.118 28,002
7. 44-A00-008 Triglyceride enz fais pand Colorometric 707,267 0.118 83,458
8. 44-A00-009 Urea- kit e and Colorometric | 1,859,912 0.118 219,470
9, 44-A00-009 Glucose kit Jaig gand Colorometric 3,337,278 0.02 66,746
10. 44-A00-010 ALT I asd Colorometric 260,313 0.09 23,428
11. 44-A00-014 AST Jais paad Colorometric 256,537 0.09 23,088
12. 44-A00-015 Creatinine kit s paad Colorometric | 842,510 0.118 99,416
13. 44-A00-041 TCA(solu.) for Creatinine | 1S Ja / 79,156 0.118 9,340
kit
-042 Bilirubin Kit (Total & 1ais gasd Colorometric 216,725 0.118 25,574
Direct)
A sV, "
%QQ. HbA1C Kit s waxd Colorometric 136,172 1.35 183,832
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44-A00-001 | CHOLESTEROL ENZ. . 802,270 | 0.075 60,170.250
Cholesterol Reagent Set R1: 1 x 500ml, STD: 1 x 5ml }
" 44-A00-004 | Uric Acid enz 487,842 | 0075 36,588.150
Uric Acid Reagent Set R1: 1 x 500ml, STD 1 x Sml
" 44-A00-005 | Calcium - | 338745 0.075 25,405.875 |
Calcium Reagent Set R1: 1 x 125ml, R2: 1 x 125ml, STD:
1x5ml
44-A00-006 | Phosphorus 33,390 0.100 3,339
Phosphorus Reagent Set R1: 1 x 125ml, STD: 1 x 5ml
| 44-A00-007 | Alkaline Phosphatase - - 237,307 0.060 14,238.42
Alkaline Phosphatase Reagent Set R1: 1 x 500ml, R2: 1
x 100ml
| 44-A00-009 | Urea- kit - 1,859,912 0.075 139,493.4
Urea Nitrogen (BUN) Reagent Set Reagent 1: 1 x500m|,
Reagent 2: 1 x 100ml, Standard: 1 x 5ml
| 44-A00-014 | ALT o . 260,313 0.075 19,523.475
Alanine Aminotransferase (ALT or SGPT) Reagent Set
R1:1x 500ml, R2: 1 x 100ml

44-A00-015 | AST ' 256,537 0.075 19,240.275
i AST Aspartate Aminotransferase (GOT) Reagent Set
\

Reagent 1: 1 x 500ml, Reagent 2: 1 x 100ml

44-A00-041 | Creatinine kit 842,510 0.060 50,550.6
Creatinine Reagent Set R1: 1 x 250ml, R2: 1 x 250m|,
- STD: 1 x 5ml
| 44-A00-043 | Bilirubin Kit (Total & Direct) 216,725 0.100 21,672.5

Total Amount: 390,221.94
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3 KITS FOR BIOCHEMISTRY , MANUAL
28,079.45
Mhﬂi o) ie 5 Lok )
Sl N5 sty o e Italy | 802,270 4x250 ml Giesse 0093
e cagm )y dsad g % Test
112,79 " 3
il e LBy dila
Sty Ay gy | 04 04 T i 1x120 mi P 0026
i N Test
29,27052 487,882 Giesse
4 ’ 4x100 ml
Saiay il qasde s dand |0 oo 0.060 taly =
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11,785.85
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1,035
jtaly | 33390
Oy Auad g Test
I e s
; 11,153.42 %’
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B Nt Gsmads g "
ki camats ol S04
] 43,850.55
Gl sty A0 0.062 0.062 g o
e
N Gyuadsy ‘:‘-"‘"U Test
i yuand g dunady
M
4 T 7,915.6
o7 -
Alanad g <) Aoz Italy 79,156 Giesse
S 0 i 0.1 01 il 30 ml or 50 ml
[EHPE T
6,285 0 % 4x100 ml Giesse
Fad g it g Y A5 0.029 % | Italy 216,725
G Ve sty | 0.029 Test 4x100 ml Giesse
442,559
Qg g LB g Adlamy ) 136,172
AT 3.250 3.250 Italy 1x30+1x10+2x100 ml | Giesse
i iy Test
e N Qamady
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i 72.204 0.090 802,270 | mL500 Archem CHOLESTEROL with std K
; 25379 | 0090 281,990 @ mL400 | Archem HDL CHOLESTEROL I %
| DIRECT with std ’
] 43 906 0.090 487 842 mL500 Archem URIC ACID with std 3
30,487 0.090 338,745 | mL500 Archem CALCIUM with std 4
; 3,005 0.090 33,390 | mL500 Archem PHOSPHORUS with std 5
21,358 0.090 237,307 mL500 Archem ALP (Alkaline Phosphatase) 6
| ‘ without std
| 63,654 0.090 707267 | mL500 | Archem TRIGLYCERIDES with std 7
: 167,392 0.090 | 1,859,912 | mL500 | Archem UREA UV FAST RATE 8
| Kinetic with std
; 60,071 0.018 | 3,337,278 | mL400 | Archem GLUCOSE with std g
21,085 0.081 260,313 | mL500 | Archem GOT (AST) without std 10
| 20779 | 0081 256,537 | mL500 | Archem . GPT(ALT) without std 11
{ 75,826 0.090 842,510 | mL500 Archem 1 QREATlNlNE with std’ ut 12
| 19,505 0.090 216,725 | mL500 | Archem | | BILIRUBIN DfRECTm&ﬁ sta' <
@ 147,066 | 1.080 136,172 | 80 mL Archem | | HbATc Turbidimetric (one'sid
l "set for each 320 test< i 14
i : HbA :
; | Set (1..4 Levels)) ~.
: S
{ 771,718
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s %m 0.12{Hungary | 802,270[Test CHOLESTEROL ENZ. 24 months _|4-A00-001
S 383 0.12[Hungary | 281,990[Test HDL cholesterol 24 months _|44-A00-002
$ 5854l 0.12{Hungary | 487,842]Test Uric Acid enz 24 months _|44-A00-004
$ 40649 0.12[Hungary | 338,745(Test Calcium 24 months |44-200-005
$ 4,007 0.12{Hungary | 33,390[Test [Phosphorus 24 months _|44-300-006
S wam 0.02{Hungary | 237,307Test Alkaline Phosph 24 months _|44-400-007
T 0.12{Hungary | 707,267Test [rrigyceride enz 24 months _|44-A00-008
§ w3 0.12{Hungary | 1,859,912Test Jurea- kit 24 months _[44-A00-009
§ 6646 002{Hungary | 3,337,278]Test (Glucose kit 24 months _[44-A00-010
§ B8 0.09{Hungary | 260313(Test AT 24 months _[44-A00-014
§ 3088 0.09{Hungary | 256,537]Test AST 24 months _[44-A00-015
$ 101,101 MI!Hunwy ul,SIDITest Creatinine kit 24 months  [44-A00-041
$ 9,499 0.12{Hungary | 79,156/ml TCA(solu.) for Creatinine kit 24 months |44-A00-042
$ 26,007 O.II‘Hunwy 216,725[Tes( Bilirubin Kit (Total & Direct) 24 months  |44-A00-043
§ 190641 14/Hungary | 136,172[Test |HbALC Kit 24 months _|44-A00-047
$ 1,010356.54 W) Jury!
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